* Flow rate is the maximum flow rate value.   * V: Solenoid valve
                        G: Governor
Item GAV-20-A GAV-25-A GAV-32-A GAV-40-A
Working fluid City gas/LPG
Working pressure kPa 0 to 5
Secondary pressure kPa 0.5 to 1.5
Flow rate m3 /h (ANR) 10.0 28.0
Rated voltage V 100 VAC            200 VAC

+10%
-15%
How to order
Governor layout positionB
AC100VA20GAV
VoltageC
Model No. Port sizeA
Code Description
Port size
20 Rp3/4
25 Rp1
32 Rp11/4
40 Rp11/2
Governor layout position
A Solenoid valve +Governor + solenoid valve
Voltage
AC100V 100 VAC 50/60Hz
AC200V 200 VAC 50/60Hz
A
B
C
P
re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 k
P
a
GAV-32/40GAV-32/40
GAV-20/25GAV-20/25
Flow rate m3 /h (ANR, specific gravity 0.65)
10070403020107521
7
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.7
1
2
3
5
10
EXA
FWD
HNB/G
USB/G
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/
AD
APK/
ADK
DryAir
EX-
XPLNprf
XPLNprf
HVB/
HVL
S A
V B/
NAB
LAD/